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s JeeFimiE | 10A FSH5A | KEL (mm) s JLFEE| 10A | (ESE5A | KEL (mm) W
MFO408-502 2 0 2 556 MFO408-P1210-512 2 12 12 124 >Fi
MFO408-P0210 2 2 0 556 MFO408-P1810-S06 2 18 6 124 —
MFO408-S03 2 0 3 556 MFO408-P2410 2 24 0 124
MFO408-P0310 2 3 0 556 MFO408-530 2 0 30 1518
MFO408-506 2 0 6 556 MFO408-P0610-524 2 6 24 1518
MFO408-P0210-504 2 2 4 556 MFO408-P1210-518 2 12 18 1518
MFO408-P0410-502 2 4 2 556 MFO408-P1810-512 2 18 12 1518
MFO408-P0610 2 6 0 556 MFO408-P2410-S06 2 24 6 1518
MFO408-512 2 0 12 784 MFO408-P3010 2 30 0 1518
MFO408-P0210-510 2 2 10 784 MFO408-S36 2 0 36 1746
MFO408-P0310-S09 2 3 9 784 MFO408-P0610-S30 2 6 30 1746
MFO408-P0610-S06 2 6 6 784 MFO408-P1210-S24 2 12 24 1746
MFO408-P0810-504 2 8 4 784 MFO408-P3610 2 36 0 1746
MFO408-P1010-S02 2 10 2 784 MFO408-542 2 0 42 2202
MFO408-P1210 2 12 0 784 MFO408-P0610-S36 2 6 36 2202
MFO408-518 2 0 18 1012 MFO408-P1210-S30 2 12 30 2202
MFO408-P0210-516 2 2 16 1012 MFO208-548 2 0 48 2202
MFO408-P0410-S14 2 4 14 1012 MFO408-P0610-542 2 6 42 2202
MFO408-P0610-512 2 6 12 1012 MFO408-P0910-S39 2 9 39 2202
MFO408-P0810-510 2 8 10 1012 MFO408-P1210-S36 2 12 36 2202
MFO408-P1010-S08 2 10 8 1012 MFO408-P1810-S30 2 18 30 2202
MFO408-P1210-S06 2 12 6 1012 MFO408-P2410-S24 2 24 24 2202
MFO408-P1410-504 2 14 4 101.2 MFO408-S60 2 0 60 2708
MFO408-P1610-S02 2 16 2 101.2 MFO408-P0610-S54 2 6 54 2708
MFO408-P1810 2 18 0 1012 MFO408-P0810-S52 2 8 52 2708
MFO408-524 2 0 24 124 MFO408-P1010-S0O 2 10 50 2708
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FEFEULHD HEAEEARD THEREARD
01 : 9/125um , Baf& FC : FCi2=L 01 : 1310/1550(&8#%)
02 : 50/125um , &t& ST : STHEL 02 : 850/1310(%15)
03 : 62.5/125um , 44 SC : SCiEL
IC : LCEsL
WNRFEAPC , FEAREMURIEHEIAPC |,
Ebgn : FC/APC
RARUESEL
SRR Bt HiE (SM) ZiE (MM)
e (nm) +50
BAIENIRIE , 23°C(dB) 4 35
TENIRFERSN(dB) 2 1
[ELRAEE (dB) >50(APC) >40(PC)
BAREAIIEW) 05
Ea={()] 200
iR (rpm) 250
b >11Z%
TYERE(C) -45~85
FRRRE(C) -50~85
28 #E
IhER =5
AEEEE 0~440VAC/VDC 0~440VAC/VDC
P elie] >1000MQ)/500VDC >1000MQ/500VDC
SEE AWGL6#EZ RN AWGHERHEIY
SKE FREEEE300mm ( AHEESRIEEE )
RAKE 1m
R 500VAC@50Hz , 60s
SRSEEEEYE <0010
HURERASEIR
28 HE
Tie5a 20007545
RERR 250RPM
TIREE -30°C~80°C
TIRTE 0~85% RH
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@ ARk, I TFHRGEE.

O R/, T, ANFHERRRRES, DERELURFMSRLRESEA.

® TRARIEREURER (BELIKM, USB, RS232,RS485,Profibus, CanBUS,CANOPEN, DeviceNET, CC-LINK, ProfiNET, EtherCATEE T l/s
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